
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katie McClendon Larned 190.0 140.0 10

2 Gracie Kidd Canton-Galva High School 205.0 135.0 8

3 Makyla Griffin Russell Broncos 180.0 120.0 6

4 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 212.2 120.0 4

5 Paige  Presley Hill City High School 192.0 115.0 2

6 Selena Bale Pratt High School 192.4 115.0 1

7 Kylee Richardson Russell Broncos 188.0 100.0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katie McClendon Larned 190.0 315.0 10

2 Selena Bale Pratt High School 192.4 245.0 8

3 Kylee Richardson Russell Broncos 188.0 225.0 6

4 Gracie Kidd Canton-Galva High School 205.0 225.0 4

5 Paige  Presley Hill City High School 192.0 215.0 2

6 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 212.2 215.0 1

7 Makyla Griffin Russell Broncos 180.0 170.0 0

Women PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gracie Kidd Canton-Galva High School 205.0 150.0 10

2 Paige  Presley Hill City High School 192.0 130.0 8

3 Katie McClendon Larned 190.0 115.0 6

4 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 212.2 115.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Makyla Griffin Russell Broncos 180.0 100.0 2

6 Kylee Richardson Russell Broncos 188.0 100.0 1

7 Selena Bale Pratt High School 192.4 100.0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Katie McClendon Larned 190.0 570.0 10

2 Gracie Kidd Canton-Galva High School 205.0 510.0 8

3 Paige  Presley Hill City High School 192.0 460.0 6

4 Selena Bale Pratt High School 192.4 460.0 4

5 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 212.2 450.0 2

6 Kylee Richardson Russell Broncos 188.0 425.0 1

7 Makyla Griffin Russell Broncos 180.0 390.0 0


